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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2021/2022 
  
Autumn Term
School Opens	                           Tuesday 7th September 2021
Half Term (School Closes)	Friday 	22nd October 2021
School Opens	                          Monday 1st November 2021
School Finishes 	             Friday	17th December 2021

Spring Term
School Opens                	Wednesday 5th  January 2022
Half Term (School Closes)	Friday 18h February 2022
School Opens               	Monday 28thFebruary 2022
School Finishes	             Friday 8th April 2022
 
Summer Term
[bookmark: _GoBack]School Opens                	Monday 25th April 2022
May Day Bank Holiday	Monday 2nd May 2022
Half Term (School Closes)	Friday 	27th May 2022
School Opens                	Tuesday 7th June 2022
School Closes 	                           Friday 	22nd July 2022 

Holidays in Term Time
New legislation, introduced from September 2013, has removed the ability for schools to agree their own policy on holidays in term time.
 This means the school will no longer be able to authorise leave during term time and fines may be issued to families who do not follow this guidance.
 
Thank you for your support in this matter.
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Sigglesthorne



CHURCH OF ENGLAND 
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www.brothertonandbyramschool.org   |   Email admin@bb.ebor.academy    |   Telephone 01977 672676   
Low Street, Brotherton, Knottingley, West Yorkshire WF11 9HQ   |   Headteacher: Gail Brown   |    CEO/Executive Headteacher: Richard Ludlow



EBOR ACADEMY TRUST



Part of the Ebor Academy Trust. Registered office: Robert Wilkinson Primary Academy, West End, Strensall, York YO32 5UH. Registered in England No. 08806335.
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